
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'00.49
2 3 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'01.96
3 5 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.91
4 6 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'03.94
5 2 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'08.26
6 1 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.72
7 8 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'09.81
8 7 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'11.50
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Serie 2
1 4 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'08.52
2 5 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'10.44
3 6 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'11.54
4 3 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'11.81
5 7 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'13.53
6 2 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.11
7 1 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.70
8 8 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.49
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Serie 3
1 4 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'15.57
2 6 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.16
3 5 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.70
4 3 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'24.32
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'09.81
2 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'10.44
3 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'11.54
4 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'13.53
5 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.11
6 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'15.57
7 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.70
8 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.49
9 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.16

10 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.70
11 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'24.32

Anno 1999
1 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'00.49
2 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'01.96
3 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.91
4 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'03.94
5 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'08.26
6 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'08.52
7 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.72
8 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'11.50
9 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'11.81
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